





VILLAGE OF: La Grange Park
BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, August 14, 2025 @ 10:00AM
PROJECT: 2025/2026 Sewer Lining Project
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$102,945.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Hoerr Construction, Inc.		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		National Power Rodding Corp.		Inliner Solutions, LLC	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 10" Combination/Sewer Storm	Foot	669	\$45.00	\$30,105.00	\$45.00	\$30,105.00	\$52.00	\$34,788.00	\$51.00	\$34,119.00	\$62.00	\$41,478.00
2	Inversion Lining of 12" Combination/Sewer Storm	Foot	1100	\$55.00	\$60,500.00	\$53.00	\$58,300.00	\$52.00	\$57,200.00	\$54.00	\$59,400.00	\$62.00	\$68,200.00
3	Permanent Reinstatement of Services	Each	32	\$190.00	\$6,080.00	\$110.00	\$3,520.00	\$90.00	\$2,880.00	\$150.00	\$4,800.00	\$75.00	\$2,400.00
4	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	18	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00	\$180.00	\$3,240.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$222.00	\$3,996.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,391.00	\$1,391.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$102,945.00		\$97,825.00		\$98,608.00		\$106,019.00		\$117,465.00	

				Performance Pipeling, INC	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 10" Combination/Sewer Storm	Foot	669	\$82.00	\$54,858.00
2	Inversion Lining of 12" Combination/Sewer Storm	Foot	1100	\$87.00	\$95,700.00
3	Permanent Reinstatement of Services	Each	32	\$475.00	\$15,200.00
4	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	18	\$1.00	\$18.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$169,776.00	

*CORRECTION FROM "AS READ BY" AMOUNT